Race Date
September 19, 2019

2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC
Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Place Score Name

1 Addison Hoof

(< 5) Hadley Stuehrenberg

2 Jessa Heimerl

3 Kendall Guerrero
4 Malayh Metcalf
5 Hailey Juarez

(< 5) Breeley Ruble

6 Abigale Boetel

7 Arlett Rios

8 Miranda Mallak

9 Jocelyn Machtemes

10 Marissa Radtke
11 Megan Siewert
12 Brandy Wolf
13 Kara Lee

(< 5) Hailey Looft
14 |sabelle Ballalatak
15 Kaitlyn Scherer
16 Brooke Heimerl
17 Alivia Adams
18 Laney Meyer
19 EllaMae Neaton
20 Sofie Wilson
21 Abby Strom
22 Natalia Orocio
23 Kendra Klobe
24 Paige Heimerl
25 Elizabeth Alejandro
26 Jaden Kmetz
27 Audrey Parrott
28 Amelia Anderson
29 Avery Lueck
30 AnaBelle Nelson

Team

Lester Prairie

St Peter

Lester Prairie
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Glencoe-Silver Lake
LeSueur-Henderson
St Peter
Glencoe-Silver Lake
LeSueur-Henderson
Lester Prairie
LeSueur-Henderson
Lester Prairie
Glencoe-Silver Lake
LeSueur-Henderson
Lester Prairie

St Peter

Sibley East

Sibley East

Lester Prairie
LeSueur-Henderson
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
LeSueur-Henderson
LeSueur-Henderson
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Glencoe-Silver Lake
Lester Prairie
Sibley East

Sibley East

Sibley East
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young
Norwood-Young

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

20:27.0
20:49.6
21:02.2
21:24.2
21:48.1
22:22.3
22:42.3
22:49.0
22:53.0
23:00.6
23:05.2
23:19.8
23:28.8
23:53.8
23:56.5
24:07.1
24:09.1
24:15.1
24:17.0
24:55.9
24:58.0
24:58.0
24:58.7
25:44.2
25:50.6
25:59.9
26:28.9
27:36.8
28:33.8
28:33.9
28:40.4
35:38.8
40:09.1
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Race Date
September 19, 2019

2019 Caty Delwiche Invitational XC
Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

Lester Prairie

Team Score (places): 34

Average Time: 22:21.3

Addison Hoof
Jessa Heimerl
Miranda Mallak
Marissa Radtke
Kara Lee
Brooke Heimerl
7 Paige Heimerl

01 WN PP

Glencoe-Silver Lake

Team Score (places): 46

Average Time: 23:04.2

1 Kendall Guerrero
2 Malayh Metcalf
3 Abigale Boetel

4 Megan Siewert
5 Natalia Orocio

6 Kendra Klobe

LeSueur-Henderson

Team Score (places): 50

Average Time: 23:26.1

Hailey Juarez

Arlett Rios

Jocelyn Machtemes
Brandy W olf

Alivia Adams

Sofie Wilson

7 Abby Strom

Sibley East

0 WN PP

Team Score (places): 107

Average Time: 26:37.8

1 Isabelle Ballalatak
2 Kaitlyn Scherer

3 Elizabeth Alejandro
4 Jaden Kmetz

5 Audrey Parrott

Norwood-Young America

Team Score (places): 124

Average Time: 30:52.9

1 Laney Meyer

2 EllaMae Neaton

3 Amelia Anderson
4 Avery Lueck

5 AnaBelle Nelson

St Peter

Team Score (places): Inc

Average Time:

1 Hadley Stuehrenberg
2 Breeley Ruble
3 Hailey Looft

Cum
Grade Place Place

Cum
Time Time

7 1 1
8 2 3
7 8 11
11 10 21
10 13 34
9 (16) (50)

11 (24) (74)

10 3 3
10 4 7
10 6 13
12 11 24
12 22 46

11 (23) (69)

10 5 5
11 7 12
11 9 21
8 12 33
11 17 50
9 (20) (70)

11 (21) (9)

12 14 14
9 15 29
12 25 54
11 26 80
11 27 107
8 18 18
9 19 37
7 28 65
8 29 94
8 30 124
9 <5

11 <5

9 <5

Finish Position - 1

20:27.0 20:27.0
21:02.2 41:29.2
23:00.6 1:04:29.8
23:19.8 1:27:49.6
23:56.5 1:51:46.1
24:17.0 2:16:03.1
26:28.9 2:42:32.0

Finish Position - 2

21:24.2 21:24.2
21:48.1 43:12.3
22:49.0 1:06:01.3
23:28.8 1:29:30.1
25:50.6 1:55:20.7
25:59.9 2:21:20.6

Finish Position - 3

22:22.3 22:22.3
22:53.0 45:15.3
23:05.2 1:08:20.5
23:53.8 1:32:14.3
24:55.9 1:57:10.2
24:58.7 2:22:08.9
25:44.2 2:47:53.1

Finish Position - 4

24:09.1 24:09.1
24:15.1 48:24.2
27:36.8 1:16:01.0
28:33.8 1:44:34.8
28:33.9 2:13:08.7

Finish Position- 5

24:58.0 24:58.0
24:58.0 49:56.0
28:40.4 1:18:36.4
35:38.8 1:54:15.2
40:09.1 2:34:24.3

Finish Position - Inc.

20:49.6 20:49.6
22:42.3 43:31.9
24:07.1 1:07:39.0
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